      Smart Recording Technology
Automatically distribute frame rates to the camera that needed the
most, base on alarm or motion detection. This allows a more effi-
cient way to utilize system resources.
      Remote Playback and Monitoring
Built-in a wide range of solution for remote playback and monitor-
ing. Captured images or videos can be easily distributed to any
remote locations thru LAN/WAN environment or Internet connec-

      Average file size is base on 320x240 resolution.
      The small number of record duration is base on non-stop, and the large one is base on motion detect.
    Above data provide best quality at level 5, other choices from level 1 to level 4, might get longer record duration.
  For both storage and internet/intranet streaming, best video quality might be reduced if we select lower video quality.
      Contact our sales representative for additional assistance in calculating storage capacity for your application.
Supplied Accessories
Keyboard, PS/2 Mouse, Windows 2000 Professional and DVR software. (Monitor not supplied with X2 series DVR)
Optional Accessories
WA-FBR1000 Intel PRO/1000 XF Fiber Sever Adapter provides longer cable length, noise resistance for signal integrity
at 1000Mbps fiber optic connection; high performance, reliability; advanced offloading.
WA-X2RAIL Rail for server rack mounting.
WA-LCD17 17” LCD monitor
Note: We recommend the use of uninterruptible power supplies (UPS) for all DVR units.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Model Camera Input Audio Input Display Rate (FPS) Record Rate (FPS) Storage Size (GB) Record Duration (Day)
X2-7000A-1400 16 4 480 120 1400 40 - 200
X2-7000A-2800 16 4 480 120 2800 80 - 400
X2-7000A-3500 16 4 480 120 3500 100 - 500
X2-7000B-1400 16 4 120 120 1400 40 - 200
X2-7000B-2800 16 4 120 120 2800 80 - 400
X2-7000B-3500 16 4 120 120 3500 100 - 500
X2-8000A-1400 16 4 480 240 1400 20 - 100
X2-8000A-2800 16 4 480 240 2800 40 - 200
X2-8000A-3500 16 4 480 240 3500 50 - 250
X2-8000B-1400 16 4 240 240 1400 20 - 100
X2-8000B-2800 16 4 240 240 2800 40 - 200
X2-8000B-3500 16 4 240 240 3500 50 - 250
X2-9000A-1400 16 16 480 480 1400 10 - 50
X2-9000A-2800 16 16 480 480 2800 20 - 100
X2-9000A-3500 16 16 480 480 3500 25 - 125
Specification subject to change without notice.
DigiSpider
Digital Video Solution